6 PIN DIP ZERO CROSS TRIAC
PHOTOCOUPLER
  Everlight Electronics Co., Ltd.                              1                                      http://www.everlight.com
  Document No：PDS-ELZC-001 Rev. 0                                                             January 24, 2008
EL303x Series
EL304x Series
EL306x Series
EL308x Series

EL306x Series
EL308x Series
Order Information
Part Number
EL303XY(Z)-V
or  EL304XY(Z)-V
or EL306XY(Z)-V
or EL308XY(Z)-V
Note
X = Part No. (1 for IFT=15mA, 2 for IFT=10mA, 3 for IFT=5mA)
Y = Lead form option (S, S1, M or none)
Z = Tape and reel option (TA, TB or none).